
LOT 28 MAGNOLIA HEIGHTS S/D OF B

PB 1074-31, DC 1074-164, 1090-15

CLARIDY CARLTON L
569 NW LONG ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

00-00-00-11461-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

820317.00 1.00/
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1

123,396
330

3,200
126,926

0
126,926

0
126,926
126,926

0

128,983

1518/822 5/24/2024 WD U I 41 178,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BC LOGISTICS LLC

CLARIDY CARLTON L

1501/1484 10/23/2023 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JERNIGAN BRITTNEE

BC LOGISTICS LLC

2026
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HX Base Yr

569 NW LONG ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,300 113.0000 126.56 164,528 1967 2005 0 0 0 25.00 75.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1188

BAS 1,188 100 1,188 112,765

FCP 233 25 58 5,505

FOP 84 30 25 2,373

UST 64 45 29 2,753

1,569 1,300 123,396

BAS= W44 FCP= W3 UST= W8 S8E8 N8$ S8 W8 S19 E11 N27$ S27 FOP=
S6 E14 N6 W14$ E44 N27$.
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8
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 130

2 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 200

330

1 0100 C SFR 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 3,200.00 3,200.00 3,200


